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 Woodland Library Rose Club Calendar of Events    2025-2026 
Date, Day Event 
July 5 Sat WLRC Work Day 

July every Wed WLRC Work Day 
July 12 Sat Business Meeting -Scholarship Presentation 

July 15, Tues Board Meeting: 7:00 pm  - 1250 Commerce Ave. 
Aug 2 Sat WLRC Garden Workday 

Aug every Wed WLRC Garden Workday 
Aug 9 Sat Business Meeting – Program- History of our Library, Sandy Briggs 
Sept 6 Sat WLRC Garden Workday 

Sept every Wed   S  WLRC Garden Workday 
Sept 13 Sat Business Meeting  
Sept 27 Sat TAG SALE – 537 Woodland Ave. 

Sept 16 Tues Board Meeting, 7:00 pm  -1250 Commerce Ave. 
Oct 4 Sat WLRC Garden Workday 

Oct every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  
Oct 11 Sat Fall Finger Food Festival – Music & Appetizers @ Courtyard & Leake Room pm 
Nov 1 Sat WLRC Garden Workday 

Nov every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  
Nov 8 Sat Business Meeting – Craft Project 

Nov 18 Tues Board Meeting, 7:00 pm -1250 Commerce Ave. 
Dec 6 Sat WLRC Garden Workday  

Dec every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  
Dec 13 Sat HOLIDAY PARTY – Leake Room pm 

Jan 3 Sat WLRC Garden Workday  
Jan every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  

Jan 10 Sat PRUNING SEMINAR, TOOL SALE 
Jan 20 Tues Board Meeting, 7:00 pm - 1250 Commerce Ave. 

Feb 7 Sat WLRC Garden Workday  
Feb every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  

Feb 14 Sat Business Meeting  
Feb ? Sun Valentine’s Tea  

March 7 Sat WLRC Garden Workday  
March every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  

March 14 Sat Business Meeting 
March 17 Tues Board Meeting, 7:00 pm - 1250 Commerce Ave. 

April 4 Sat WLRC Garden Workday  
April every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  
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April 11 Business Meeting  
  

May 2 Sat WLRC Garden Workday  
May every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  

May 9 Sat Business Meeting  
May 19 Tues Board Meeting, 7:00 pm 1250 Commerce Ave. 

June 6, Sat WLRC Garden Workday  
June  every Wed WLRC Garden Workday  

June 13 Sat Business Meeting – Program, UCD Bee Haven 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 Meetings are located in the Leake Room, 250 First Street, Wdld, 9:30-9:45 am social; meetings start at 9:45 am.  Meetings are held on the 2nd 

Sat. of each month, Garden workdays are the 1st Sat. of each month and every Wednesday, generally 9 am - noon.  Some activity dates and 
speakers are tentative. Board Meetings are held at 1250 Commerce Ave., Wdld. 

 Meeting Date        
Garden Workday 

Board Meeting  
Meeting or Event not on our normal meeting date 
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